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Procedure Description

Price

LEVEL | EMERGENCY ROOM VISIT
LEVEL Il EMERGENCY ROOM VISIT
LEVEL IlIl EMERGENCY ROOM VISIT
LEVEL IV EMERGENCY ROOM VISIT
LEVEL V EMERGENCY ROOM VISIT
CRITICAL CARE 1ST HOUR
CRITICAL CARE ADD'L 30 MIN

ED PROCEDURE/SURGERY LEVEL 1
ED PROCEDURE/SURGERY LEVEL 2
ED PROCEDURE/SURGERY LEVEL 3
ED PROCEDURE/SURGERY LEVEL 4
ED PROCEDURE/SURGERY LEVEL 5

Please note: The prices listed are at our standard rate for each line item charge.

Your actual bill may contain procedures, tests, supplies and medications specific to your case.

$743.00
$1,312.00
$2,074.00
$3,069.00
$4,652.00
$5,169.00

$926.00

$1,220.00
$2,152.00
$3,080.00
$4,008.00
$6,176.00

If you have insurance, including Medicare or Medicaid plans, the amount you pay out of pocket
will be lower depending on your insurance plan’s contracted rate, your specific benefit plan, and

which hospital you choose.

For specific program information, please contact one of our Financial Counselors at 937-914-7680

Grandview Hospital

Kettering Health Dayton

Kettering Health Main Campus
Kettering Health Miamisburg

Kettering Health Washington Township

Kettering Health Greene Memorial Xenia Health Center

Kettering Health Hamilton

Soin Medical Center

Kettering Health Springfield Health Center
Kettering Health Troy

** These Prices Apply to the Hospitals Listed Above **



