

Patient Price Information List January 1, 2025

Emergency Room Services

Procedure Description	Price
LEVEL I EMERGENCY ROOM VISIT	\$743.00
LEVEL II EMERGENCY ROOM VISIT	\$1,312.00
LEVEL III EMERGENCY ROOM VISIT	\$2,074.00
LEVEL IV EMERGENCY ROOM VISIT	\$3,069.00
LEVEL V EMERGENCY ROOM VISIT	\$4,652.00
CRITICAL CARE 1ST HOUR	\$5,169.00
CRITICAL CARE ADD'L 30 MIN	\$926.00
ED PROCEDURE/SURGERY LEVEL 1	\$1,220.00
ED PROCEDURE/SURGERY LEVEL 2	\$2,152.00
ED PROCEDURE/SURGERY LEVEL 3	\$3,080.00
ED PROCEDURE/SURGERY LEVEL 4	\$4,008.00
ED PROCEDURE/SURGERY LEVEL 5	\$6,176.00

Please note: The prices listed are at our standard rate for each line item charge.

Your actual bill may contain procedures, tests, supplies and medications specific to your case.

If you have insurance, including Medicare or Medicaid plans, the amount you pay out of pocket will be lower depending on your insurance plan's contracted rate, your specific benefit plan, and which hospital you choose.

For specific program information, please contact one of our Financial Counselors at 937-914-7680

Grandview Hospital Kettering Health Dayton Kettering Health Main Campus Kettering Health Miamisburg Kettering Health Washington Township Kettering Health Greene Memorial Xenia Health Center Kettering Health Hamilton Soin Medical Center Kettering Health Springfield Health Center Kettering Health Troy

** These Prices Apply to the Hospitals Listed Above **